
 

Members common across all 

locations
Locations POSH Committee Members Email-id

Mobile 

number

Ms. Pratiksha Shah pratiksha.shah@rallis.com 9769318451

Mr. Vibhakar vibhakar@rallis.com 9243306159

Mr. Mahendra Bhambure mahendra.bhambure@rallis.com 9223346815

Mr. Umesh Gujar umeshr.gujar@rallis.com 9922852556

Ms. Rani S Chavan rani.chavan@rallis.com 9619701736

Mr. Prashant Shukla prashant.shukla@rallis.com 7709042401

Mr. Rajesh Rajandekar rajesh.rajandekar@rallis.com 7709042402

Ms. Parul Panchal parul.panchal@rallis.com 8735023448

Mr. Sanjay Handa sanjaykumar.handa@rallis.com 9227137326

Mr. Rajesh Rajandekar rajesh.rajandekar@rallis.com 7709042402

Ms Pallavi Ramteke pallavi.ramteke@rallis.com 9970682839

Mr. Dilip Mangal Singh dilip.singh@rallis.com 8000163802

Mr. Rajesh Rajandekar rajesh.rajandekar@rallis.com 7709042402

Ms Pallavi Ramteke pallavi.ramteke@rallis.com 9970682839

Mr.Ronak M Bhatt ronak.bhatt@rallis.com 9974670118

Mr. Antony Puthoore anthony.puthoore@rallis.com 9689258411

Ms. Anahita Patel anahita.patel@rallis.com 9819202367

Mr. Gajanan Pokale gajanan.pokale@rallis.com 9923879559

Mr. Venkatesan P venkatesan.p@rallis.com 9989335124

Ms. Sahiti Mondepu sahiti.mondepu@rallis.com 7893579859

Mr. P K Eshwar eshwar.pk@rallis.com 7702775435

Ms. Sujatha R r.sujatha@rallis.com 9741795004

Mr. V.  Narasimha Murthy v.narasimhamurthy@rallis.com 9741584100

Ms. S. Sri Varahini sri.varahini@rallis.com 9686794078

Mr. Hitendar Singh h.singh@rallis.com 9926001891

Dr. Sandhya Agarwal sandhyaagarwal@rallis.com 9342556163

Mr. Vipen Panwar vipen.panwar@rallis.com 9729992469

Mr. Ravindra Patil ravindrapatil@rallis.com 9225720453

Dr. Arpita Pattanaik arpita.pattanaik@rallis.com 7008488328

Mr. Ravinder Kumar ravinder.kumar@rallis.com 9928151083

Mr. Tamal Das tamal.das@rallis.com 9433474393

Ms. Lata Puradkar lata.puradkar@rallis.com 9029022640

Mr. Pramod K Rai pramod.rai@rallis.com 9838416058

Mr. Basavaraj Dolleshwar basavaraj.dolleshwar@rallis.com 9989200220

Ms. Premalatha R premalatha.r@rallis.com 8970324296

Mr. Haribabu Pedarla h.pedarla@rallis.com 9701947546

Crop Care & Seeds Divisions– UP,Uttarakhand, 

Rajasthan, Punjab, Haryana ,Himachal Pradesh,J&K

Crop Care & Seeds Divisions – CG, OD, West Bengal  & 

NE States, BH,JHK

Crop Care & Seeds Divisions – Andhra Pradesh  & 

Telangana 

Ms. Jignyasa Kurlapkar (as 

Presiding Officer of POSH 

Committees  at 

Organizational level)

and

Ms. Sneha Khandekar (as 

External Member at 

Organizational level)                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

Ms Pratiksha Shah  (as 

Secretary at Organisational 

level)

Corporate office (cropcare and seeds division) MH

Akola Factory 

Ankleshwar Factory

Dahej Factory (Sez)

Dahej Factory (CZ)

Lote Factory

GP Pally & Kokkonda Factories  

Crop Care & Seeds Divisions:  Karnataka , Tamil Nadu, 

Kerala, Bengaluru , RICH- R&D & Bommasandra Facility 

Crop Care & Seeds Divisions –Madhya Pradesh , Gujarat 


